
Foss - One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 4 12 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 4 8 4 11 4 6 0 0 3 6 2 6 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0

Bertoloni Francesco (06/2792) 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 11 2 6 2 5 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0

Diamanti Luca (06/2790) 3 9 2 3 2 0 4 9 2 5 2 1 2 2 4 11 0 0 0 0

Bertoloni Paolo (06/2791) 2 6 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Garfagnini Alessandro (06/2789) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Pieri Giulia (04/277) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calantoni Davide 06/008 28 71 2,54

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 25 57 2,28

Bertoloni Francesco 06/2792 20 41 2,05

Diamanti Luca 06/2790 21 40 1,90

Bertoloni Paolo 06/2791 18 37 2,06

Garfagnini Alessandro 06/2789 9 22 2,44

Pieri Giulia 04/277 7 4 0,57

Jack Rabbit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo  (06/2824) 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 4

Marchi Lorenzo (06/2747) 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1

Terzoni Francesca (06/3135) 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brizzi Francesca (06/2746) 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pennoni Elisabetta (06/2749) 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biancolini Greta (06/2748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredi  Serena  (06/3096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pucci Nicola (06/3134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo 06/2824 32 23 0,72

Marchi Lorenzo 06/2747 20 16 0,80

Terzoni Francesca 06/3135 11 13 1,18

Brizzi Francesca 06/2746 24 6 0,25

Pennoni Elisabetta 06/2749 9 2 0,22

Biancolini Greta 06/2748 0 0 0,00

Manfredi  Serena 06/3096 0 0 0,00

Pucci Nicola 06/3134 0 0 0,00

New Team Sporting Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lippi Maurizio (06/1870) 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 2

Morelli Marco (06/933) 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 12 4 8

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 7

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 4

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Baldini Manuela (06/1869) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lippi Maurizio 06/1870 30 47 1,57

Morelli Marco 06/933 24 45 1,88

Boniburini Davide 06/935 22 37 1,68

Grassi Claudio 04/003 22 27 1,23

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 8 10 1,25

Baldini Manuela 06/1869 6 9 1,50

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 8 3 0,38

Arrighi Rita 06/825 8 2 0,25

Caffè Dell'Amico 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Piccini Michele (06/1872) 4 4 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 12 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 7 2 2 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Marco (06/1803) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Musetti Franco (06/319) 4 2 4 10 4 3 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Luca (06/003) 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menconi Noemi (06/1873) 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanelli Luca (06/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccini Michele 06/1872 26 51 1,96

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 20 36 1,80

Tonelli Marco 06/1803 16 31 1,94

Musetti Franco 06/319 26 28 1,08

Lazzerini Luca 06/003 20 20 1,00

Menconi Noemi 06/1873 16 15 0,94

Romanelli Luca 06/001 4 10 2,50



Gianni B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 8 0 0

Vernazza Giacomo (06/009) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 7 0 0

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 7 2 1 0 0

Giromella Simone (06/1800) 4 11 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 4 2 4 0 0

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 4 10 2 4 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0

Palagi Andrea (06/1599) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 32 86 2,69

Vernazza Giacomo 06/009 24 64 2,67

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 22 31 1,41

Giromella Simone 06/1800 16 29 1,81

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 22 27 1,23

Palagi Andrea 06/1599 12 20 1,67


